WC7220B0 Datasheet
Standalone Bluetooth 4.1 (single mode BLE) module with
integrated chip antenna
Revision 1.03
June 06, 2017
Copyright © 2017 Wi2Wi, Inc.
2107 N. 1st Street, Ste. 680, San Jose, CA 95131, United States
Email: sales@wi2wi.com | Phone: 1-408-416-4200 | Fax: 1-608-831-3343

and release notes will be made available on www.wi2wi.com. Please check with Wi2Wi Inc.
for the most recent data before initiating or completing a design.
12. Ordering Information
Part Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Packaging
Method
WC7220B0-E2QT Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tray
WC7220B0-E2QR Extended:   -30°C to +85°C Tape & Reel
Table 14: Ordering Information for Modules
Part Order
Number
Contents of the Evaluation Kit
Packaging
Method
WC7220B0-DVK2
WC7220B0 Development Board, SPI
Debugger, USB Mini and Micro cable,
with all software and collaterals
Box
Table 15: Ordering Information for Development Kit
Copyright © 2017 Wi2Wi, Inc.
Send feedback to support@wi2wi.com
Page 21 of 21
WC7220B0
13. Certifications*
FCC, IC, CE
EMC/Immunity
Product Safety
*Certification under Progress
14. References
14.1 Specifications
Bluetooth Core Specification 4.1
14.2 Trademarks, Patents and Licenses
Trademarks: Bluetooth
14.3 Discloser
WC7220B0-DVK2: Development Kit
The specification maximum and minimum limits presented herein are those guaranteed
when the unit is integrated into the Wi2Wi’s WC7220B0-DVK2 Development System. These
limits are to serve as representative performance characteristics of the WC7220B0 when
properly designed into a customer’s product. Wi2Wi makes no warranty, implied or
otherwise specified, with respect to design and performance characteristics presented in
this specification when used in customer designs.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Wi2Wi:
  WC7220B0-E2QT  WC7220B0-E2QR